SACRE members 12.07.2024 

	 Name 
	Group 
	Email 

	Richard Mcintosh 
	A Salvation Army 
	head@baddowhall-jun.essex.sch.uk 

	Alex Crawford  
	A Buddhist 
	alex.crawford747@gmail.com 

	Bill Stephenson 
	A Humanist 
	Bill Stephenson bill@redfungus.com

	Chris Thompson  
	A Roman Catholic 
	thompsoncjt01@blueyonder.co.uk 

	Susan Garrett 
	A Society of Friends 
	sue@fairfield10.plus.com 

	Sushila Karia 
	A Hindu (Co-opted) 
	sushilakaria@hotmail.com 

	Sidra Naeem 
	A Muslim 
	sidra_n@yahoo.com 

	
	
	

	Katrina Carroll
	B Church of England
	kcarroll@chelmsford.anglican.org

	
	
	

	Melissa Thraves 
	C Teacher Observer 
	mthraves@greenswardacademy.org 

	Briony Wilson 
	C Teacher (Co-opted) 
	bwilson@dedham.essex.sch.uk 

	
	
	

	Cllr. Jude Deakin 
	D ECC 
	Cllr.jude.deakin@essex.gov.uk 

	Cllr. Ross Playle  
	D ECC 
	Cllr.ross.playle@essex.gov.uk 

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	 
	 
	 

	
	 
	 

	
	 
	 

	
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 



